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Women / 3 / Child
Session: 10,7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brynn Lynch105
NY Orchard Park

9.600 9.625 9.6009.200 38.025
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Arielle Wagner489
NY Niagara

9.450 9.400 8.8259.100 36.775
2 2T 2 4 2 

2 

Eden Scott600
NY Victors

8.900 9.400 9.1008.550 35.950
10T 3T 3 2 3 

3 

Ariya Nesbitt598
NY Victors

9.275 9.350 8.5008.200 35.325
4 4 8 6 4 

4 

Audra Spencer599
NY Victors

9.250 8.750 8.8008.300 35.100
5T 8 7 5 5 

5 

Carly Skrzynski121
NY Orchard Park

8.750 9.075 8.8508.400 35.075
13 6 4T 3 6 

6 

Harper Knox483
NY Niagara

9.050 9.275 8.0008.400 34.725
7T 5 5T 8T 7 

7 

Malena Nalbone488
NY Niagara

9.250 9.000 8.0007.850 34.100
6T 7 10 9T 8 

8 

Taisiya Birecree595
NY Victors

9.050 8.700 7.9008.350 34.000
8T 9 6 10 9 

9 

Amelia Huchzermeier482
NY Niagara

8.900 8.000 7.1508.050 32.100
11T 11 9 13 10 

10 

Mckenzie Wesgate718
NY Victors

8.800 7.550 7.7507.800 31.900
12 13 11 11 11 

11 

Zoryana Borys596
NY Victors

9.050 7.900 8.3506.300 31.600
9T 12 14 7 12 

12 

Abigail Donato478
NY Niagara

9.300 7.400 6.4007.050 30.150
3 14 12 14 13 

13 

Stella McGill485
NY Niagara

6.500 8.450 7.4507.000 29.400
14 10 13 12 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 10,7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raegan Vogenauer111
NY Orchard Park

9.625 9.150 9.6258.950 37.350
1T 5 1 1 1 

1 

Riley Bielefeldt594
NY Victors

9.300 9.550 8.7008.250 35.800
6T 1 8T 7T 2 

2 

Avery Jerla275
NY Bright Raven

9.300 9.050 8.9008.500 35.750
7T 6 4 6 3 

3 

Scarlett O'Donnell116
NY Orchard Park

8.600 9.300 8.9508.700 35.550
13T 2 2 5 4 

4 

Macy McCarthy114
NY Orchard Park

9.175 8.600 9.2508.350 35.375
8 10 6 2 5 

5 

Jayliena Clark280
NY Bright Raven

9.625 8.800 9.2007.500 35.125
2T 7T 12 3T 6 

6 

Kasey Arrigenna737
NY Niagara

9.400 8.675 8.3508.650 35.075
4T 9 3 12 7 

7 

Adrianna Nesci115
NY Orchard Park

8.900 9.200 8.6508.000 34.750
9T 4 10 9 8 

8 

Aniyah Bradberry477
NY Niagara

8.900 8.800 8.7008.300 34.700
10T 8T 7 8T 9 

9 

Grace Zeller452
NY Orchard Park

9.400 9.225 8.4507.400 34.475
5T 3 13 10 10 

10 

Zoie Phillips277
NY Bright Raven

9.450 7.850 9.2007.650 34.150
3 12 11 4T 11 

11 

Bailey Early104
NY Orchard Park

8.650 8.325 8.4008.400 33.775
11T 11 5 11 12 

12 

Charlie Duerr479
NY Niagara

8.650 7.350 7.0008.250 31.250
12T 14 9T 13 13 

13 

Kyleigh Marshanke484
NY Niagara

8.600 7.650 6.7007.150 30.100
14T 13 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 10,7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eva Schamback721
NY Bright Raven

9.300 9.600 9.3758.650 36.925
3 1 3 2 1 

1 

Ava Marie Shelvay109
NY Orchard Park

9.275 9.225 9.3258.550 36.375
4 3 5T 3 2 

2 

Joanna Johnson431
NY Bright Raven

9.350 8.950 8.8009.050 36.150
2 7 1 5 3 

3 

Madilyn Kunda467
NY Orchard Park

9.175 9.325 8.7258.700 35.925
6 2 2 6 4 

4 

Emilia Siriphanthong281
NY Bright Raven

8.700 9.150 9.4758.550 35.875
11 5 6T 1 5 

5 

Lydia Heyd113
NY Orchard Park

8.800 8.925 9.0508.600 35.375
10 8 4 4 6 

6 

Emily Leonard428
NY Orchard Park

9.525 9.175 8.1508.500 35.350
1 4 8 11 7 

7 

Mia Miller487
NY Niagara

8.825 8.250 8.5508.550 34.175
9 11 7T 8 8 

8 

Lily Ruangsuwana282
NY Bright Raven

9.050 8.550 8.4508.100 34.150
7 9 10 9 9 

9 

Chloe Miller486
NY Niagara

8.950 8.100 8.4258.450 33.925
8 12 9 10 10 

10 

Lana Golba480
NY Niagara

9.250 9.075 7.7007.400 33.425
5 6 11 12 11 

11 

Naomi Hester481
NY Niagara

8.600 8.300 8.6507.200 32.750
12 10 12 7 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 10,7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tessa Klim273
NY Bright Raven

9.575 9.500 9.5509.100 37.725
2 2T 1 4T 1 

1 

Aolani McDow106
NY Orchard Park

9.425 9.350 9.8258.950 37.550
5 5 3 2 2 

2 

Sophia Colucci438
NY Orchard Park

9.600 9.050 9.8509.000 37.500
1 8 2 1 3 

3 

Kenedee Conti439
NY Orchard Park

9.325 9.675 9.2508.500 36.750
7T 1 6T 6 4 

4 

Ireland Maher454
NY Orchard Park

9.200 9.150 9.6508.500 36.500
9 7 7T 3 5 

5 

Lillian Wodka490
NY Niagara

9.325 9.400 8.8508.850 36.425
8T 4 4 9 6 

6 

Eleanor Snyder237
NY STGA

9.400 8.525 9.5508.450 35.925
6 10 8 5T 7 

7 

Clara Allen278
NY Bright Raven

9.000 9.500 8.9508.350 35.800
11 3T 9 8 8 

8 

Cailin Churchill279
NY Bright Raven

9.500 8.550 9.0508.150 35.250
3 9 10 7 9 

9 

McKenzee Reed108
NY Orchard Park

9.450 9.200 7.7508.600 35.000
4 6 5 11 10 

10 

Aimee Rosenswie120
NY Orchard Park

9.100 7.650 7.8008.100 32.650
10 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / Sr B
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jada Pinelli117
NY Orchard Park

9.475 9.600 8.5008.700 36.275
2 1 2T 10 1 

1 

Alyssa Smith110
NY Orchard Park

8.900 9.150 9.2009.000 36.250
10T 3T 1 2T 2 

2 

Sydney Buscaglia101
NY Orchard Park

9.000 9.150 9.2008.650 36.000
6T 4T 4T 3T 3 

3 

Madison Zent112
NY Orchard Park

9.400 9.150 8.7758.550 35.875
3 5T 7 8 4 

4 

Juliana Cellura274
NY Bright Raven

8.750 9.025 9.7008.300 35.775
12T 8 9 1 5 

5 

Mya Lufkin455
NY Orchard Park

8.950 9.300 9.0508.250 35.550
8T 2 10 4 6 

6 

Joslin Clune234
NY STGA

9.225 8.850 8.6008.700 35.375
5 9T 3T 9 7 

7 

Hailey Lufkin453
NY Orchard Park

8.900 9.125 8.8258.500 35.350
11T 7 8 6 8 

8 

Madison Raczkowski118
NY Orchard Park

8.750 9.150 8.8008.600 35.300
13T 6T 6 7 9 

9 

Isabella Johnston466
NY Orchard Park

9.550 8.850 7.9008.650 34.950
1 10T 5T 11 10 

10 

Jenna Sandler276
NY Bright Raven

9.325 8.375 9.0007.900 34.600
4 11 13 5 11 

11 

Lilly'in Jamieson470
NY Orchard Park

9.000 8.100 7.3508.050 32.500
7T 12 11 13 12 

12 

Olivia Bellagamba719
NY Orchard Park

8.950 7.650 7.7008.000 32.300
9T 13 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / Child
Session: 7,9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Conti102
NY Orchard Park

9.100 9.175 9.5509.050 36.875
1 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Teagan Stoklosa441
NY Orchard Park

8.750 9.100 9.5009.200 36.550
2 3 2 2 2 

2 

Alana Drabik124
NY Orchard Park

8.700 9.175 9.2008.800 35.875
3T 2T 5 4 3 

3 

Cassandra Wilson133
NY Orchard Park

8.500 9.050 8.7509.400 35.700
5 5 1 6 4 

4 

Avery Anne601
NY Victors

8.100 9.075 9.4759.000 35.650
9 4 4 3 5 

5 

Michaela Jackson604
NY Victors

8.225 8.300 8.6258.600 33.750
7 7 6T 8 6 

6 

Harper Werth499
NY Niagara

8.700 8.100 8.3008.600 33.700
4T 9 7T 11 7 

7 

Alessandra Brice725
NY Victors

7.650 8.225 8.7008.500 33.075
10 8 8 7 8 

8 

Paisley Thomas606
NY Victors

8.475 6.800 9.1258.300 32.700
6 11 9 5 9 

9 

Ella Vazquez238
NY STGA

8.200 7.750 8.4008.000 32.350
8 10 10 10 10 

10 

Macy Carlson603
NY Victors

7.450 8.850 8.5257.500 32.325
11 6 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 7,9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maren Hacic125
NY Orchard Park

9.200 9.850 9.5509.100 37.700
1 1 4 2 1 

1 

Molly McJury295
NY Bright Raven

8.450 9.500 9.6259.250 36.825
6T 3T 1 1 2 

2 

Alyssa Starkey130
NY Orchard Park

8.500 9.500 9.5009.175 36.675
5 4T 3 3 3 

3 

Teagan Burke491
NY Niagara

8.900 9.550 8.5509.200 36.200
2 2 2 12 4 

4 

Ava Boon294
NY Bright Raven

8.700 8.925 8.9508.350 34.925
3 7 9T 6 5 

5 

Ellina Caruso300
NY Bright Raven

7.500 9.000 8.9008.800 34.200
9 6 6 7 6 

6 

Juliana Cooley298
NY Bright Raven

6.950 8.825 9.2008.900 33.875
12 8 5 4 7 

7 

Emerson Cannon492
NY Niagara

8.650 8.025 8.6008.550 33.825
4 11 8 9T 8 

8 

Maren Bhame602
NY Victors

7.350 9.050 9.0508.150 33.600
10T 5 12 5 9 

9 

Amelia Savino498
NY Niagara

8.450 8.050 8.6008.350 33.450
7T 10 10T 10T 10 

10 

Alexis Richardson497
NY Niagara

7.350 8.450 8.8508.700 33.350
11T 9 7 8 11 

11 

Mackennah McAlister235
NY STGA

7.750 8.000 8.6008.250 32.600
8 12 11 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 7,9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Brumbaugh297
NY Bright Raven

8.900 9.400 9.5009.050 36.850
2 2 3 1 1 

1 

Aubrey Willis132
NY Orchard Park

8.250 9.300 9.4259.750 36.725
8 3 1 2 2 

2 

Bree Diaz123
NY Orchard Park

8.725 9.225 9.0509.300 36.300
4 4 2 3 3 

3 

Allison Crandall122
NY Orchard Park

8.600 9.175 8.9508.400 35.125
5T 5 9 7 4 

4 

Payton Kaluzny494
NY Niagara

9.000 8.300 8.6008.900 34.800
1 7 5 10 5 

5 

Giovanna Vargas607
NY Victors

8.850 7.750 9.0008.800 34.400
3 10 6T 4T 6 

6 

Ashley Magin296
NY Bright Raven

8.200 8.150 9.0008.800 34.150
9 8 7T 5T 7T

7T

Marlee Stablewski136
NY Orchard Park

8.475 8.850 8.8258.000 34.150
7 6 10 8 8T

8T

Alexis Reid135
NY Orchard Park

8.600 7.850 8.7258.650 33.825
6T 9 8 9 9 

9 

Aryannah St. Louis605
NY Victors

6.800 7.200 7.8007.750 29.550
10 11 11 11 10 

10 

Emma Meadow495
NY Niagara

0.000 9.675 9.0009.000 27.675
11 1 4 6T 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 7,9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Muscarella128
NY Orchard Park

9.100 9.050 9.3009.250 36.700
2 5 6T 4 1 

1 

Natalia Benincasa291
NY Bright Raven

8.725 8.750 9.6509.550 36.675
4T 8 2 1 2 

2 

Kaylyn Wylie134
NY Orchard Park

9.000 9.350 9.1508.900 36.400
3 1T 8T 6T 3 

3 

Lauren Coccia293
NY Bright Raven

8.275 9.350 9.1509.250 36.025
12 2T 7T 7T 4 

4 

Ella Wojciechowski283
NY Bright Raven

8.000 9.300 8.9009.800 36.000
13 3 1 10T 5 

5 

Haley Wiedman290
NY Bright Raven

8.600 8.875 9.6008.900 35.975
7T 6 9T 2 6 

6 

Ava Rivarola129
NY Orchard Park

8.600 8.425 9.5259.300 35.850
8T 11 5 3 7 

7 

Sofia Inglisa126
NY Orchard Park

8.700 8.850 8.9009.375 35.825
6 7 3 11T 8T

8T

Olivia Guntrum299
NY Bright Raven

8.575 8.650 9.2509.350 35.825
9 9 4 5 9T

9T

Makayla Thomas131
NY Orchard Park

9.200 8.550 8.9508.900 35.600
1 10 10T 9 10 

10 

Anya Majchrowicz127
NY Orchard Park

8.400 9.125 8.5508.700 34.775
10 4 11 13 11 

11 

Christiana Navarroli496
NY Niagara

8.725 7.800 8.8758.100 33.500
5T 13 12 12 12 

12 

Avery Pufky236
NY STGA

8.325 7.850 9.0007.850 33.025
11 12 13 8 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / Junior
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Lynck288
NY Bright Raven

9.300 8.800 9.5509.150 36.800
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Taylor Anne608
NY Victors

9.050 8.275 9.0508.900 35.275
2 3 3 2 2 

2 

Tiana Thibault611
NY Victors

8.700 8.150 8.2508.500 33.600
3 4 5 5 3 

3 

Juliette Yonckheere612
NY Victors

8.350 8.800 8.1258.200 33.475
6 2T 6 6 4 

4 

Kennedy Carlson609
NY Victors

8.650 8.050 7.6759.000 33.375
4T 5 2 7 5 

5 

Elliot Pufky241
NY STGA

8.650 8.000 8.6007.700 32.950
5T 6 7 4 6 

6 

Madison Knight610
NY Victors

8.300 6.850 8.6508.600 32.400
7 7 4 3 7 

7 
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Women / 5 / Senior
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Poplaski304
NY Bright Raven

9.275 9.350 9.2009.000 36.825
1 1 5T 3 1 

1 

Anna Silivestro305
NY Bright Raven

9.225 7.700 9.6509.175 35.750
2 7 3 1 2 

2 

Skylar Williamson285
NY Bright Raven

8.975 8.250 8.7009.625 35.550
4 3 1 6 3 

3 

Sophia Hogan286
NY Bright Raven

9.175 8.350 8.8509.050 35.425
3 2 4 5 4 

4 

Elliana Visca289
NY Bright Raven

8.775 7.100 9.5509.400 34.825
5 9 2 2 5 

5 

Caitlin Nowak287
NY Bright Raven

8.400 8.175 9.0759.000 34.650
8 6 6T 4 6 

6 

Abby D'Ambrosia284
NY Bright Raven

8.750 8.200 8.4008.400 33.750
6 5 7T 7 7 

7 

Lillian Caldwell239
NY STGA

8.100 8.225 7.3008.400 32.025
9 4 8T 9 8 

8 

Madelyn Taylor242
NY STGA

8.425 7.600 7.7257.800 31.550
7 8 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / 6 / Child
Session: 1,2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jianna Wabick154
NY Orchard Park

9.600 9.525 9.7259.650 38.500
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

MacKenzie Blodgett613
NY Victors

8.650 9.500 9.6009.625 37.375
7 2 2 2 2 

2 

Brenna Fox142
NY Orchard Park

9.100 9.075 9.5009.150 36.825
2T 6 4 3 3 

3 

Ava Carr139
NY Orchard Park

8.225 8.900 9.3509.350 35.825
12 7 3 5 4 

4 

Kyairah Johnson143
NY Orchard Park

9.100 8.650 9.0509.000 35.800
3T 8 5T 11T 5 

5 

Brielle Nicholson619
NY Victors

8.350 9.425 9.2008.500 35.475
10 3 9 8 6 

6 

Lyla Stephenson153
NY Orchard Park

8.700 9.300 8.9008.400 35.300
5T 4 11 13 7 

7 

Isabella Ramos507
NY Niagara

8.550 8.625 9.1009.000 35.275
8 9 6T 10 8 

8 

Sirayah Blackburn138
NY Orchard Park

8.700 8.350 9.3258.800 35.175
6T 10T 7 6 9 

9 

Olivia Tanton245
NY STGA

8.800 8.325 9.2508.700 35.075
4 12 8 7 10 

10 

Mackenzie Nolan148
NY Orchard Park

8.400 8.350 9.4508.450 34.650
9 11T 10 4 11 

11 

Samantha Jarvie616
NY Victors

8.300 9.100 9.1500.000 26.550
11 5 12T 9 12 

12 

Alillia Bencic500
NY Niagara

8.150 0.000 9.0500.000 17.200
13 13 13T 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / Jr A
Session: 1,2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Maloney617
NY Victors

8.800 9.350 9.3759.475 37.000
8T 5 1 1T 1 

1 

Madison Gawron503
NY Niagara

9.525 9.200 9.3508.850 36.925
1 8T 5 3 2 

2 

Charlee Cohan140
NY Orchard Park

9.100 9.200 9.2509.300 36.850
4 9T 2 4T 3 

3 

Brenna Scott306
NY Bright Raven

9.025 9.425 9.0009.250 36.700
5 4 3 7T 4 

4 

Kelsey Dwyer501
NY Niagara

9.275 9.450 9.1758.700 36.600
3 3 7T 6 5 

5 

Sophia Liu400
NY SGC

8.750 9.500 9.3758.800 36.425
10 1T 6 2T 6 

6 

Avery Oehler401
NY SGC

9.000 9.300 8.9009.125 36.325
6 6 4 10 7 

7 

Marionna Palmieri149
NY Orchard Park

8.800 9.500 9.0008.700 36.000
9T 2T 8T 8T 8 

8 

Allie Geglia312
NY Bright Raven

9.350 9.250 9.2508.100 35.950
2 7 10T 5T 9 

9 

Grace Rohring508
NY Niagara

8.850 8.850 8.9508.100 34.750
7 10 11T 9 10 

10 

Serafina DeSouza243
NY STGA

8.575 7.800 8.5008.200 33.075
11 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / Jr B
Session: 1,2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Zdyb512
NY Niagara

9.300 9.250 9.2509.350 37.150
1 1 1 5 1 

1 

Vanessa Bloomfield395
NY SGC

9.225 9.225 9.4009.000 36.850
3 2 3T 2T 2 

2 

Kennedi Gadsden310
NY Bright Raven

9.250 9.050 9.2008.900 36.400
2 4T 6T 6 3 

3 

Ally Schmitz152
NY Orchard Park

8.900 9.050 9.4008.800 36.150
8 5T 9 3T 4 

4 

Riley Coughlin141
NY Orchard Park

8.475 8.800 9.5259.000 35.800
13 7T 4T 1 5 

5 

Alexis Michalek147
NY Orchard Park

9.100 8.600 9.1008.950 35.750
4 9T 5 8 6 

6 

Taryn Plekan506
NY Niagara

8.850 8.950 8.9008.900 35.600
9 6 7T 11 7 

7 

Ryan Korbs145
NY Orchard Park

9.000 8.525 9.1508.900 35.575
5 11 8T 7 8 

8 

Hayden Penn150
NY Orchard Park

8.525 8.600 9.2759.150 35.550
11 10T 2 4 9 

9 

Gabriella Redman151
NY Orchard Park

8.800 8.800 8.9508.600 35.150
10 8T 10 10 10 

10 

Ellana Hall398
NY SGC

8.950 9.200 9.0007.950 35.100
6 3 13 9 11 

11 

Kieryn Black394
NY SGC

8.925 8.350 8.6008.400 34.275
7 13 11 13 12 

12 

Kailey Garver396
NY SGC

8.500 8.375 8.7008.150 33.725
12 12 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / Sr A
Session: 1,2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Bradfield307
NY Bright Raven

9.000 9.275 9.2009.300 36.775
5T 1 2 5T 1 

1 

Nadia Schoenberg735
NY Niagara

8.950 9.050 9.1509.450 36.600
8 4 1 7T 2 

2 

Courtney Dwyer502
NY Niagara

9.150 9.100 9.1509.150 36.550
2T 2 3T 8T 3 

3 

Kelsey Kustich504
NY Niagara

9.150 8.825 9.5008.800 36.275
3T 7 7 2T 4 

4 

Emma Arrigenna729
NY Niagara

8.825 8.650 9.5508.950 35.975
10 9* 6 1 5T

5T

Lily Lang146
NY Orchard Park

9.275 8.650 9.5008.550 35.975
1 10* 9 3T 6T

6T

Gabrielle McKenzie505
NY Niagara

9.000 8.575 9.1509.150 35.875
6T 13 4T 9T 7 

7 

Ruby Freiman403
NY SGC

8.700 8.975 9.0259.000 35.700
11 6 5 12 8 

8 

Angelina Terry402
NY SGC

9.050 9.000 9.1008.500 35.650
4 5 10T 11 9 

9 

Julia Guglielmi397
NY SGC

8.425 9.075 9.2008.700 35.400
13 3 8 6T 10 

10 

Haley Lopez404
NY SGC

8.900 8.650 9.1508.500 35.200
9 11T 11T 10T 11 

11 

Meghan Balen137
NY Orchard Park

8.675 8.650 9.3507.700 34.375
12 12T 14 4 12 

12 

Rileigh Kelly244
NY STGA

9.000 8.550 8.6507.800 34.000
7T 14 13 14 13T

13T

Kaelin Talamo509
NY Niagara

8.350 8.700 8.9008.050 34.000
14 8 12 13 14T

14T
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Women / 7 / Child
Session: 1,4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Bremer311
NY Bright Raven

9.225 9.775 9.3758.800 37.175
1 1 6 4 1T

1T

Abigail List157
NY Orchard Park

9.000 9.475 9.6009.100 37.175
6 3 4 1T 2T

2T

Courtney Kuntz156
NY Orchard Park

9.025 9.525 9.6009.000 37.150
5 2 5 2T 3 

3 

Karlie Czechowicz155
NY Orchard Park

9.150 8.625 9.5509.400 36.725
4 11 2 3 4 

4 

Olivia Kuzmanovski621
NY Victors

8.900 9.125 9.2759.300 36.600
7 7 3 6 5 

5 

Alexis Gerig309
NY Bright Raven

9.175 9.425 9.1008.350 36.050
3 4 9 8 6 

6 

Scarlett Miller436
NY Orchard Park

8.850 8.850 9.3258.575 35.600
9 9 8 5 7 

7 

Adalyn Stephenson165
NY Orchard Park

8.700 8.700 9.1508.750 35.300
10 10 7 7 8 

8 

Mia Hicks615
NY Victors

8.875 9.175 7.7509.450 35.250
8 6 1 10 9 

9 

Clara Meyer518
NY Niagara

8.500 9.325 8.7508.200 34.775
11 5 10 9 10 

10 

Emily Desiderio513
NY Niagara

9.200 8.950 0.0000.000 18.150
2 8 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / Junior
Session: 1,4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Pastwik160
NY Orchard Park

9.600 8.925 9.5009.600 37.625
1 7 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Prince308
NY Bright Raven

9.350 9.500 9.2009.375 37.425
2 1 2 6 2 

2 

Sara Rockwitz163
NY Orchard Park

9.050 9.325 9.3759.300 37.050
6 3 3 2 3 

3 

Mia Perno318
NY Bright Raven

8.700 9.150 9.2759.000 36.125
8 5 5 4 4 

4 

Grace Randall161
NY Orchard Park

9.125 9.000 8.8009.050 35.975
4T 6 4 8 5 

5 

Nyla Ragland320
NY Bright Raven

9.325 8.350 9.2258.950 35.850
3 8 6 5 6 

6 

Willa Lake515
NY Niagara

9.025 9.300 8.7258.600 35.650
7 4 7 9 7 

7 

Liberty Novak516
NY Niagara

9.125 9.350 8.8508.050 35.375
5T 2 9 7 8 

8 

Torianne Franke514
NY Niagara

8.600 7.500 9.3508.550 34.000
9 9 8 3 9 

9 

Brookelynn McAlister247
NY STGA

8.450 6.150 8.2007.250 30.050
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / Senior
Session: 1,4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Wood314
NY Bright Raven

9.200 9.600 9.1759.125 37.100
2T 1 3 7 1 

1 

Meredith Fingler316
NY Bright Raven

9.200 9.300 9.2509.300 37.050
3T 4 1 3T 2 

2 

Morgan Sizer317
NY Bright Raven

9.200 9.425 8.8509.275 36.750
4T 2 2 10 3 

3 

Gabrielle Blowers246
NY STGA

9.550 9.125 9.4508.300 36.425
1 5 7 1 4 

4 

Elliot Stephenson164
NY Orchard Park

9.100 9.325 9.0508.700 36.175
5 3 5 9 5 

5 

Hannah Wojciechowski407
NY SGC

9.000 8.250 9.2508.900 35.400
6T 6 4 4T 6 

6 

Emma McElwain618
NY Victors

9.000 7.900 9.2508.000 34.150
7T 7 9 5T 7 

7 

Gianna Prey406
NY SGC

8.850 7.750 9.2508.225 34.075
9 8 8 6T 8 

8 

Gabriella White315
NY Bright Raven

8.925 7.100 9.2758.600 33.900
8 10 6 2 9 

9 

Gabrielle Irick620
NY Victors

8.775 7.700 9.1256.900 32.500
10 9 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / Junior
Session: 4,6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Pede169
NY Orchard Park

9.450 9.275 9.2508.475 36.450
2 3 6 4 1 

1 

Emily Waldron412
NY SGC

9.475 8.800 8.7508.600 35.625
1 7 4 9 2 

2 

Briana Hardeman623
NY Victors

9.150 9.250 9.4007.750 35.550
3 4T 11 2 3 

3 

Keira Morris158
NY SGC

8.300 9.500 9.2008.500 35.500
8 1 5 5 4 

4 

Ella Yonckheere626
NY Victors

8.975 9.250 9.0758.025 35.325
5 5T 10 6 5 

5 

Mary Sack451
NY Bright Raven

8.875 8.350 9.0508.875 35.150
6 10 1 7 6 

6 

Kylie Montague323
NY Bright Raven

9.000 8.700 8.7008.700 35.100
4 8 3 10 7 

7 

Torin Stutzman411
NY SGC

8.775 8.600 8.8008.250 34.425
7 9 7 8 8 

8 

Aleah Nolan624
NY Victors

7.750 9.150 9.3008.100 34.300
10 6 8 3 9 

9 

Delanie Vogenauer170
NY Orchard Park

8.100 7.800 9.4258.075 33.400
9 11 9 1 10 

10 

Abagail Early166
NY Orchard Park

0.000 9.400 0.0008.750 18.150
11T 2 2 11T 11 

11 

Charlotte Suchyna722
NY SGC

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
12T 12 12 12T 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / Senior
Session: 4,6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Armitage728
NY Niagara

9.075 9.375 9.0758.350 35.875
4 2 6 5 1 

1 

Abigail Porter625
NY Victors

8.775 9.000 9.0508.900 35.725
7 4 4T 6 2 

2 

Caroline Garbe319
NY Bright Raven

9.100 7.900 9.4009.000 35.400
3 7 1T 1T 3 

3 

Brooke Halter167
NY Orchard Park

9.300 7.550 9.3508.900 35.100
2 9 5T 3 4 

4 

Nicole Furman249
NY STGA

9.325 8.400 8.7007.950 34.375
1 6 8 7 5 

5 

Gabrielle Prey410
NY SGC

9.050 7.700 8.5759.000 34.325
5 8 2T 8 6 

6 

Joscelyn Wabick171
NY Orchard Park

8.300 8.500 9.4007.850 34.050
8T 5 9 2T 7 

7 

Nicole Wowk251
NY STGA

8.300 9.425 8.2257.650 33.600
9T 1 10 9 8 

8 

Valkyrie Gibson622
NY Victors

8.875 5.750 9.1008.025 31.750
6 10 7 4 9 

9 

Morgan Nixon168
NY Orchard Park

0.000 9.275 0.0008.950 18.225
10 3 3 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Karl Jaanimagi



Judge's Signatures

Women's 2020 Candy Cane Classic
Meet Results
Jan 22-24, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 1/25/2021 4:00:03 PM

Women / 9 / Junior
Session: 5,6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brielle Kaplewicz524
NY Niagara

8.900 9.375 8.6009.350 36.225
7 1 1 6T 1 

1 

Grace Harry416
NY SGC

9.000 9.075 9.0008.500 35.575
3T 2 6 2 2 

2 

Jerzi-Lynn Jurkiw173
NY Orchard Park

9.000 8.750 8.6009.050 35.400
4T 7 2 7T 3 

3 

Grace Desing172
NY Orchard Park

8.775 8.900 8.8008.850 35.325
9 6 4 5 4 

4 

Cloe Block521
NY Niagara

9.225 9.000 8.9507.425 34.600
1 3T 10 3 5 

5 

Claire Henry523
NY Niagara

8.450 8.600 8.5258.600 34.175
10 8 5 8 6 

6 

Olivia Chapman414
NY SGC

9.025 7.500 7.8508.950 33.325
2 9 3 10 7 

7 

Kayla Rejewski526
NY Niagara

8.875 8.950 8.0007.450 33.275
8 5 9 9 8 

8 

Malena Kuzmanovski633
NY Victors

8.975 7.400 8.8505.500 30.725
6 10 11 4 9 

9 

Ashley Wood321
NY Bright Raven

9.000 0.000 9.2007.800 26.000
5T 11 8 1 10 

10 

Aria Catrabone522
NY Niagara

0.000 9.000 0.0008.000 17.000
11 4T 7 11 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / Senior
Session: 5,6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Courtney Ando413
NY SGC

9.450 9.175 8.5508.700 35.875
1 1 5 5 1 

1 

Kayleen Jenkins417
NY SGC

9.175 8.650 9.0008.925 35.750
3T 3 3 1 2 

2 

Emmalee Sweeney420
NY SGC

8.750 8.775 8.8508.800 35.175
8 2 4 2 3 

3 

Cali Czarcinski415
NY SGC

9.150 8.525 8.6758.300 34.650
5 4 7 3 4 

4 

Charlotte Moyer418
NY SGC

8.925 7.750 8.6509.175 34.500
6 7 1 4 5 

5 

Mya Wozniak421
NY SGC

9.175 8.050 7.6259.150 34.000
4T 6 2 9 6 

6 

Lilly Blowers252
NY STGA

9.225 8.425 7.8007.100 32.550
2 5 8 8 7 

7 

Alana Mosher525
NY Niagara

8.850 0.000 8.4758.450 25.775
7 9 6 6 8 

8 

Emilee Klein253
NY STGA

8.250 6.100 8.2500.000 22.600
9 8 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / 10 / Junior
Session: 5,6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Shiff426
NY SGC

8.625 8.250 9.0759.250 35.200
4 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Lea Philarom175
NY Orchard Park

9.300 7.300 9.0009.400 35.000
1 4 1 3 2 

2 

Allison Cucci597
NY Victors

8.950 8.700 9.0758.050 34.775
2 1 4 2T 3 

3 

Amy Hamilton424
NY SGC

8.725 7.450 8.2258.750 33.150
3 3 3 4 4 

4 
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Women / 10 / Senior
Session: 5,6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Blair422
NY SGC

9.275 8.550 8.1009.225 35.150
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Maya Pecoraro425
NY SGC

8.875 8.200 8.0758.900 34.050
3T 2 2 3 2 

2 

Liliana Sack450
NY Bright Raven

9.000 7.925 7.9508.300 33.175
2 3 3 4 3 

3 

Jordyn Moonan174
NY Orchard Park

8.875 6.000 9.0257.750 31.650
4T 4 4 1 4 

4 
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Women / XB / Junior
Session: 8,9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gia Masters581
NY Victors

8.600 9.550 9.5759.375 37.100
3 3 1T 1 1 

1 

Gabriella Brice576
NY Victors

8.250 9.900 9.4009.375 36.925
6 1 2T 2 2 

2 

Audriana Ortiz457
NY Orchard Park

9.275 9.500 8.5509.050 36.375
1 4 3T 5T 3 

3 

Elise Lamoreaux442
NY Orchard Park

9.000 9.825 8.5508.800 36.175
2 2 5 6T 4 

4 

Sophie Horne579
NY Victors

8.400 9.250 9.0759.050 35.775
5 6 4T 3 5 

5 

Gianna Wilcox582
NY Victors

8.525 9.450 8.7508.750 35.475
4 5 6 4 6 

6 

Lillianna Yockel583
NY Victors

5.900 8.950 8.5508.700 32.100
7 7 7 7T 7 

7 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Karl Jaanimagi



Judge's Signatures

Women's 2020 Candy Cane Classic
Meet Results
Jan 22-24, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 1/25/2021 4:00:51 PM

Women / XB / Senior
Session: 8,9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annika Hawkins577
NY Victors

9.350 9.525 9.7009.300 37.875
1 1 1T 1T 1 

1 

Olivia Taylor530
NY Niagara

9.100 9.300 9.2009.300 36.900
3T 4 2T 3 2 

2 

Sofia Lazzaro443
NY Orchard Park

9.100 9.450 8.6508.900 36.100
4T 2T 3 4 3 

3 

Taliyah Letts580
NY Victors

9.100 8.600 9.7008.650 36.050
5T 5 4 2T 4 

4 

Tessa Dzubella434
NY Orchard Park

9.200 9.450 8.3258.600 35.575
2 3T 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / XS / Junior
Session: 8,9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elena Green266
NY Eagle

8.600 9.750 9.4009.400 37.150
9T 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Ema Vrbanjac642
NY Victors

9.250 9.525 9.6258.600 37.000
2 3T 14 1 2 

2 

Madilynn Walberger344
NY Bright Raven

8.750 9.500 9.3259.400 36.975
7 5T 3T 3 3 

3 

Selena Flores637
NY Victors

9.050 9.150 9.2009.450 36.850
4 11 1 4 4 

4 

Alexandra Guzman638
NY Victors

9.200 9.500 9.1258.725 36.550
3 6T 11 6 5 

5 

Aubrie Rhoden640
NY Victors

8.600 9.100 9.0009.150 35.850
10T 12 4T 8 6 

6 

Celina Pulci639
NY Victors

8.200 9.350 9.0759.150 35.775
15 8 5T 7 7 

7 

Darylynn Mungkhalodom268
NY Eagle

8.625 9.650 8.1009.150 35.525
8 2 6T 14T 8T

8T

Kayleigh Nelson643
NY Victors

8.950 9.175 8.4508.950 35.525
5T 10 9 12T 9T

9T

Emma Varel641
NY Victors

8.300 9.500 8.5509.050 35.400
13 7T 7 11 10 

10 

Lilly Mulvaugh534
NY Niagara

8.950 8.800 8.8008.700 35.250
6T 14 12T 9 11 

11 

Chloe Carr636
NY Victors

8.250 9.525 8.7008.700 35.175
14 4T 13T 10 12 

12 

Noelle Abram575
NY Victors

8.400 9.225 8.4508.800 34.875
12 9 10 13T 13 

13 

Maddie Caron531
NY Niagara

8.600 7.900 9.1509.000 34.650
11T 15 8 5 14 

14 

Blesng Muhammad345
NY Bright Raven

9.350 8.950 8.1007.550 33.950
1 13 15 15T 15 

15 
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Women / XS / Senior
Session: 8,9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kacey Mosher716
NY Niagara

9.175 9.350 9.1009.350 36.975
3 5T 3 2T 1 

1 

Lillian Gannon731
NY Niagara

9.000 9.600 9.0259.300 36.925
7 1T 4T 6 2 

2 

Ashlynne Cooper458
NY Orchard Park

9.150 9.400 9.1009.050 36.700
4 3T 8 3T 3 

3 

Alexis Przewozny459
NY Orchard Park

9.200 9.600 8.7259.000 36.525
2 2T 9 11T 4 

4 

Vanessa Ludwig711
NY Eagle

8.300 9.250 9.4759.450 36.475
14 11 2 1 5 

5 

Emma Spiehler270
NY Eagle

8.550 9.300 8.8009.750 36.400
11 8 1 10 6 

6 

Sinead Halloran710
NY Eagle

8.650 9.350 8.8509.300 36.150
9T 6T 5T 9 7 

7 

Natalie Aylward430
NY Bright Raven

9.100 9.275 9.0008.700 36.075
5T 9T 12T 7T 8 

8 

Claire Foster533
NY Niagara

9.475 8.525 9.1008.800 35.900
1 15 10 4T 9T

9T

Emilia Bolster271
NY Eagle

8.325 9.275 9.0009.300 35.900
13 10T 6T 8T 10T

10T

Hailey Cooper346
NY Bright Raven

8.650 9.325 9.1008.750 35.825
10T 7 11 5T 11 

11 

Janelle Spiesz736
NY Niagara

8.500 9.400 8.7259.150 35.775
12 4T 7 12T 12 

12 

Allison Bednarek429
NY Orchard Park

9.100 8.700 8.7008.700 35.200
6T 14 13T 13 13 

13 

Maryclaire Pirrone535
NY Niagara

8.775 8.800 8.6507.700 33.925
8 12T 15 14 14 

14 

Samantha Tripi460
NY Orchard Park

0.000 8.800 7.6508.500 24.950
15 13T 14 15 15 

15 
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Women / XG / Child
Session: 3,8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karina Presutti590
NY Victors

9.200 9.400 9.7009.475 37.775
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Joselyn Lamb267
NY Eagle

8.900 9.825 8.8509.250 36.825
2 1 2 8 2 

2 

Paige McGauley588
NY Victors

8.850 9.500 9.3758.900 36.625
3 2T 4 2 3 

3 

Fiona Coyle586
NY Victors

8.250 9.500 8.9009.100 35.750
10 3T 3 7 4 

4 

Nora Rein551
NY Niagara

8.400 8.975 9.0508.700 35.125
6 6 6 5T 5 

5 

Tessa Votry592
NY Victors

8.200 8.950 9.0508.450 34.650
11T 7 8 6T 6 

6 

Victoria Fendikevich738
NY Victors

8.200 9.350 8.4508.400 34.400
12T 5 9 11 7 

7 

Aly McIlhenny550
NY Niagara

8.300 8.900 8.7008.250 34.150
7T 8 11 9 8 

8 

Katie Smith335
NY Bright Raven

8.800 8.150 8.6258.550 34.125
4 14 7 10 9 

9 

Kailee Anstey330
NY Bright Raven

8.300 8.350 9.2758.150 34.075
8T 12T 12 3 10 

10 

Lily Rule591
NY Victors

8.450 8.725 9.2257.650 34.050
5 10 14 4 11 

11 

Shaniah Pfeffer589
NY Victors

8.150 8.475 8.1258.800 33.550
14 11 5 13 12 

12 

Annika Groth587
NY Victors

8.200 8.750 8.1508.300 33.400
13T 9 10 12 13 

13 

Katie Diffenderfer539
NY Niagara

8.300 8.350 8.0008.050 32.700
9T 13T 13 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Karl Jaanimagi



Judge's Signatures

Women's 2020 Candy Cane Classic
Meet Results
Jan 22-24, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 1/25/2021 4:01:50 PM

Women / XG / Junior
Session: 3,8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Marlatt327
NY Bright Raven

8.700 9.250 9.3509.500 36.800
10T 3T 1 1T 1 

1 

Gianna Glovack543
NY Niagara

8.850 9.400 9.2008.750 36.200
6T 1 8 3 2 

2 

Sabrina Steffans557
NY Niagara

8.950 9.375 8.7009.000 36.025
4 2 4T 11T 3 

3 

Kenzi Larrabee547
NY Niagara

9.000 9.250 8.7758.950 35.975
2* 4T 6T 8T 4T

4T

Liliana Magiera549
NY Niagara

9.000 9.075 8.9009.000 35.975
1* 8 5T 6 5T

5T

Brianna Rejewski552
NY Niagara

8.900 9.100 8.7508.950 35.700
5 7 7T 10 6 

6 

Lily Burch178
NY Orchard Park

9.000 8.400 8.7759.200 35.375
3T 10 2 9T 7 

7 

Olivia Korte546
NY Niagara

8.750 8.900 9.0008.650 35.300
8 9 9 4T 8 

8 

Arianna Nguyen334
NY Bright Raven

8.850 8.300 9.0009.050 35.200
7T 11 3 5T 9 

9 

Jada Richardson734
NY Niagara

8.725 9.200 9.3507.750 35.025
9 5T 13 2T 10 

10 

Kaitryn Guilfoyle336
NY Bright Raven

8.700 9.200 8.6008.350 34.850
11T 6T 11 14 11 

11 

Alexa Hogan333
NY Bright Raven

8.700 8.200 8.7008.500 34.100
12T 12T 10 12T 12 

12 

Janita Carley342
NY Bright Raven

8.150 8.000 8.7008.000 32.850
14 14 12 13T 13 

13 

Alyssa Jones713
NY Bright Raven

8.300 8.200 8.8007.450 32.750
13 13T 14 7 14 

14 
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Women / XG / Senior
Session: 3,8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Faith Leader180
NY Orchard Park

9.350 8.850 9.3009.350 36.850
1 7 1 2 1 

1 

Kayla Dworzanski540
NY Niagara

9.275 9.600 9.1508.250 36.275
2 1 10 3 2 

2 

Layla Quamina332
NY Bright Raven

9.050 8.400 9.3258.725 35.500
3 11 6 1 3 

3 

Mya Weber593
NY Victors

8.400 9.200 8.6009.200 35.400
11 5T 2 11 4 

4 

Marianna Justiniano341
NY Bright Raven

8.550 9.200 9.0758.550 35.375
9 6T 9 4 5 

5 

Jessica Bizub177
NY Orchard Park

8.200 9.350 8.8008.900 35.250
12 3 3T 8 6 

6 

Morgan Sweetland181
NY Orchard Park

8.925 9.500 8.7758.000 35.200
4 2 12 9 7T

7T

Madison Bain176
NY Orchard Park

8.850 9.250 8.9008.200 35.200
6 4 11 6T 8T

8T

Emma DePuy331
NY Bright Raven

8.650 8.550 9.0008.700 34.900
7T 10 7 5 9 

9 

Amiyah Hunter343
NY Bright Raven

8.450 8.700 8.7257.700 33.575
10 8 13 10 10 

10 

Sierra General179
NY Orchard Park

8.650 6.200 8.9008.900 32.650
8T 13 4T 7T 11 

11 

Melanie Bogart255
NY Eagle

8.900 8.600 0.0008.850 26.350
5 9 5 13 12 

12 

Avery Overacker329
NY Bright Raven

0.000 7.650 8.4758.600 24.725
13 12 8 12 13 

13 
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Women / XP / Child
Session: 3,6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Henry544
NY Niagara

9.350 9.050 9.3008.500 36.200
2 6 6T 1 1 

1 

Addison Arcara727
NY Niagara

9.425 9.550 8.6008.350 35.925
1 1 9 7T 2 

2 

Kaleigh Jordan472
NY Orchard Park

8.925 9.100 9.2258.600 35.850
4 5 4T 2T 3 

3 

Alexandra DiSanto272
NY Eagle

8.750 9.150 8.4509.150 35.500
9T 4 1 10 4 

4 

Taylor Gray632
NY Victors

8.750 9.000 9.0508.500 35.300
10T 7T 7T 5 5 

5 

Riese Mendoza723
NY Victors

8.575 9.000 9.2258.425 35.225
12 8T 8 3T 6 

6 

Maggie Blum536
NY Niagara

8.850 9.325 8.8008.000 34.975
6T 3 11 6 7 

7 

Samantha Bass730
NY Niagara

8.800 9.400 8.2508.200 34.650
8 2 10 12 8 

8 

Miranda Fioravanti630
NY Victors

9.100 8.125 8.6008.600 34.425
3 9 5T 8T 9 

9 

Kelly Foley631
NY Victors

8.600 8.025 8.5508.800 33.975
11 12 3 9 10 

10 

Tea Ruggiero554
NY Niagara

8.900 8.050 9.1507.700 33.800
5 10T 12 4 11 

11 

Ava Fratto265
NY Eagle

8.375 7.800 7.9009.100 33.175
13 13 2 13 12 

12 

Rachel Williams559
NY Niagara

8.850 8.050 8.3007.500 32.700
7T 11T 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / XP / Junior
Session: 3,6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allie Smith635
NY Victors

9.300 8.800 9.5509.575 37.225
2 3 1 1 1T

1T

Kiyari Bridges433
NY Orchard Park

9.500 9.550 9.1259.050 37.225
1 1 4T 7T 2T

2T

Skylar French340
NY Bright Raven

8.700 8.700 9.4509.500 36.350
10T 5 2 2T 3 

3 

Emma Schoepke634
NY Victors

8.850 8.400 9.4259.200 35.875
6 8 3 4 4 

4 

Meghan Langdon435
NY Orchard Park

9.250 8.950 9.1258.500 35.825
3 2 8 8T 5 

5 

Ella Spillman724
NY Victors

8.450 8.750 9.4508.150 34.800
12 4 9 3T 6 

6 

Rylee Brick628
NY Victors

8.750 8.450 9.2508.050 34.500
8T 7 10 6 7 

7 

Savannah Koszuta473
NY Orchard Park

8.700 8.200 8.9508.600 34.450
11T 9T 7 9T 8 

8 

Kaitlin Snowberger556
NY Niagara

8.900 8.675 8.5757.900 34.050
5 6 11 12 9 

9 

Ella Whitney464
NY Orchard Park

8.800 7.200 8.9509.050 34.000
7 12 5T 10T 10 

10 

Nicole Woroszylo465
NY Orchard Park

8.400 8.200 9.3257.800 33.725
13 10T 12 5 11 

11 

Hayley Smith269
NY Eagle

9.150 7.500 7.9008.675 33.225
4 11 6 13 12 

12 

Alexa Wentland474
NY Orchard Park

8.750 6.600 8.7007.250 31.300
9T 13 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / XP / Senior
Session: 3,6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jalina Charlemagne629
NY Victors

8.800 9.200 9.4009.200 36.600
5T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Rebecca Bready432
NY Bright Raven

9.000 8.650 9.3259.450 36.425
3 4 1 2 2 

2 

Megan Flanagan462
NY Orchard Park

8.900 9.000 9.1508.850 35.900
4 2 7 4T 3 

3 

Madisyn Draper461
NY Orchard Park

9.200 8.450 9.1508.900 35.700
1 7 6 5T 4 

4 

Jenna Reiss301
NY Bright Raven

8.600 8.500 8.8509.400 35.350
9 5 2 8 5T

5T

Gabrielle Lavallee714
NY Bright Raven

8.650 8.475 9.0759.150 35.350
8 6 4 7 6T

6T

Shiana Susa338
NY Bright Raven

8.800 8.850 8.8008.400 34.850
6T 3 8T 9T 7 

7 

Anna Russo555
NY Niagara

8.475 8.150 9.1509.000 34.775
10 8 5 6T 8 

8 

Emma Begovic627
NY Victors

9.050 7.950 8.8007.700 33.500
2 9 10 10T 9 

9 

Natalie Kimball463
NY Orchard Park

8.800 6.850 9.2008.400 33.250
7T 10 9T 3 10 

10 
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Women / XD / Junior
Session: 3,6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Hopsicker326
NY Bright Raven

8.475 9.300 9.4509.275 36.500
3 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Maelee Roach553
NY Niagara

8.600 9.050 9.1759.000 35.825
1 2 2 3 2 

2 

Isabella Coletti584
NY Victors

8.375 8.400 9.4508.700 34.925
4 4 3 2T 3 

3 

Ava Mason585
NY Victors

8.200 8.800 8.0508.650 33.700
5 3 4 5 4 

4 

Brianna Ginnane542
NY Niagara

8.500 0.000 9.0758.500 26.075
2 5 5 4 5 

5 
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Women / XD / Senior
Session: 3,6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Letcher548
NY Niagara

8.900 9.725 9.3759.200 37.200
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Elaina Page726
NY Niagara

8.400 9.600 9.4759.700 37.175
3 2T 1 1 2 

2 

Samantha Bordonaro537
NY Niagara

8.275 9.600 9.2009.425 36.500
4T 3T 2 4 3 

3 

Kendall Suffoletta558
NY Niagara

8.700 8.350 9.3508.850 35.250
2 5 4 3 4 

4 

Emily King545
NY Niagara

8.275 8.625 9.0008.350 34.250
5T 4 5 5 5 

5 
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